2001
Crashes:
Injuries:

2002
Crashes:
Injuries:

2003
Crashes:
Injuries:

2004
Crashes:
Injuries:

2005
Crashes:
Injuries:

5-year Summary

Crashes: Total: 1680 Fatal:
Injuries: Total: 914 Fatal:

356
231

337
162

326
182

332
200

329
139

Fatal: 3
Fatal: 3

Fatal: 1
Fatal: 1

Fatal: 5
Fatal: 5

Fatal: 3
Fatal: 3

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

2001-2005 Crash History
For the City of Muscatine
In Muscatine County, lowa

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

17
24

15
19

15
19

Minor
Minor

Minor
Minor

Minor
Minor

: 60
194

130
: 38

: 36
1 52

Possible/lUnknown: 71 PDO: 205
Possible: 103 Unknown: 7

Possible/lUnknown: 72 PDO: 219
Possible: 96 Unknown: 8

Possible/lUnknown: 60 PDO: 210
Possible: 99 Unknown: 7

8 Minor: 49 Possible/Unknown: 81 PDO: 191
11 Minor: 65 Possible: 106 Unknown: 15

1 Minor: 26 Possible/lUnknown: 83 PDO: 219
1 Minor: 30 Possible 96 Unknown: 12

12 Major: 56 Minor: 201 Poss/Unk: 367 PDO: 1044
12 Major: 74 Minor: 279 Poss/Unk: 549



